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Abdicate, Abdicates, Abdicated, Abdicating Quiz

1. Some foreigners wanted to force him to _____ and put his sister Liliuokalani onto the throne.

A. Abdicated
B. Abdicating
C. Abdicate
D. Abdicates

2. On 2 June 2014, Juan Carlos I announced that he would _____ in favour of his son, Felipe VI.

A. Abdicating
B. Abdicate
C. Abdicated
D. Abdicates

3. The king was forced to _____ the throne .

A. Abdicating
B. Abdicated
C. Abdicates
D. Abdicate

4. In June 5, 1966 His Highness Sultan Haji Sir Muda Omar Ali Saifuddien _____ in favour of his son
Pengiran Muda Mahkota Hassanal Bolkiah.

A. Abdicating
B. Abdicate
C. Abdicated
D. Abdicates

5. On 28 January 2013, it was stated that Queen Beatrix would _____ on 30 April.

A. Abdicating
B. Abdicate
C. Abdicates
D. Abdicated

6. Napoleon had no choice but to _____ in favor of his son.
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A. Abdicated
B. Abdicate
C. Abdicates
D. Abdicating

7. Finally, in 305, the two senior emperors _____ and retired, and the two juniors rose to the rank of
"Augustus".

A. Abdicates
B. Abdicated
C. Abdicate
D. Abdicating

8. The government has largely _____ its responsibility in dealing with housing needs.

A. Abdicate
B. Abdicating
C. Abdicates
D. Abdicated

9. King Alfonso XIII _____ in favour of his eldest son.

A. Abdicated
B. Abdicates
C. Abdicating
D. Abdicate

10. Hammurabi became king of Babylon in around 1792 BC, when his father Sin-Muballit _____.

A. Abdicate
B. Abdicated
C. Abdicating
D. Abdicates
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Answer Sheet

Name: .........................Class: ......................... Date: .........................

1.    6.    

2.    7.    

3.    8.    

4.    9.    

5.    10.    
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Answer Key

1. C

2. B

3. D

4. C

5. B

6. B

7. B

8. D

9. A

10. B


